
             

             

             

             

              

Events Dates 

Staff Development Days  Tuesday, July 16 – Wednesday, July 17, 2019 

Teacher Work Days Wednesday, July 24 – Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

NEW GHS PARENT ORIENTATION Tuesday, July 30, 2019 @  6:30PM in LTB1100 

GHS STUDENT ORIENTATION Wednesday, July 31, 2019 @ 9AM in LTB1100 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR GHS STUDENTS (High School) Thursday, August 1, 2019 

Teacher Work Day Wednesday, August 14, 2019 

FIRST DAY OF COLLEGE CLASSES FOR GHS STUDENTS Monday, August 19,2019 (FALL) 

Interim Report (22nd Day – September 3, 2019) (High School) Distribute week of September 3-6, 2019 

Teacher Work Day (Data Day)  (High School) Monday, September 16, 2019 

END OF QUARTER 1 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High School) Monday, October 7, 2019 

FIRST DAY OF QUARTER 2 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High 
School) 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

FTE Week Monday – Friday, October 7 – 11, 2019 

1st Quarter Grades Due (High School) Friday, October 11, 2019 

Teacher Work Day Monday, October 14, 2019 

Distribute Report Cards (High School) Friday October 18, 2019 

SPRING COLLEGE COURSES PRIORITY REGISTRATION Monday – Friday, October 28 – November 1, 2019 

LAST DAY TO WITHDRAW FROM A COLLEGE CLASS (W1) Friday, November 1, 2019 

Interim Report (22nd Day – November 8,2019) (High School) Distribute week of November 11-15, 2019 

HOLIDAY (Teachers and Students) Monday – Friday, November 25-29,2019 

LAST DAY OF COLLEGE CLASSES FALL SEMESTER Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

COLLEGE GRADES AVAILABLE ONLINE Friday, December 13,2019 

END OF QUARTER 2 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High School) Monday, December 16, 2019 

Winter Break (Students) Tuesday, December 17, 2019 – Friday, January 3, 2020 

Teacher Work Days Thursday – Friday, January 2-3,2020 

2nd Quarter Grades Due (High School) Friday January 3, 2020 

FIRST DAY OF QUARTER 3 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High 
School) 

Monday, January 6, 2020 

FIRST DAY OF COLLEGE CLASSES FOR GHS STUDENTS Monday, January 6, 2020 (SPRING) 

Distribute Report Cards (High School) Friday January 10, 2020 

HOLIDAY (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) Monday, January 20, 2020 

FTE Week Monday – Friday, February 3-7, 2020 

Interim Report (22nd Day – February 5,2020) (High School) Distribute week of February 10 – 14, 2020 

END OF QUARTER 3 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High School) Monday, March 9, 2020 

FIRST DAY OF QUARTER 4 FOR GHS STUDENTS (High 
School) 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

3rd Quarter Grades Due (High School) Friday, March 13, 2020 

Distribute Report Cards (High School) Friday March 20,2020 

HOLIDAY (SPRING BREAK)  Monday – Friday, March 23-27,2020 

LAST DAY TO APPLY FOR SPRING COLLEGE GRADUATION 
(AA) 

Friday, March 27, 2020 (MUST APPLY ONLINE) 

LAST DAY TO WITHDRAW FROM A COLLEGE CLASS (W1) Monday, March 30, 2020 

SUMMER  COLLEGE COURSES PRIORITY REGISTRATION Monday - Friday, March 30 – April 3, 2020 

Teacher Work Day Friday April 10,2020 

Interim Report (22nd Day – April 16,2020) (High School) Distribute week of April 20-24, 2020 

LAST DAY OF COLLEGE CLASSES SPRING SEMESTER Monday, May 4, 2020 

LAST DAY FOR SENIORS Wednesday May 6, 2020 

SENIOR 4th Quarter Grades Due (High School) Wednesday May 6, 2020 

COLLEGE GRADES AVAILABLE ONLINE Wednesday May 6, 2020 

POLK STATE COLLEGE GRADUATION (AA Degrees) Thursday May 7, 2020 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS (High School) Wednesday, May 20,2020 

Teacher Work Days Thursday – Friday, May 21-22, 2020 

4th Quarter Grades Due (High School) Friday May 22,2020 
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Early Release Days 

Wednesday, September 11,2019   Wednesday, January 15, 2020   Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019   Wednesday, February 5, 2020   Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 


